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AGENDA 

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION OF THE VILLAGE OF 

WILLOWBROOK TO BE HELD TUESDAY, AUGUST 13, 2013, AT 7:00PM AT THE WILLOWBROOK 

VILLAGE HALL, 7760 QUINCY STREET, DU PAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

CALL TO ORDER 

ROLL CALL 

APPROVAL OF MINUTES 

A. JULY 2, 2013 

REPORTS 

A. Park News In Brief 

OLD BUSINESS$ 

A. Waterford Park Updates 

B. Master Plan 

C. Leashed dogs in parks 

D. lake Hinsdale Park task force 

NEW BUSINESS 

A. Holiday Party 

B. Eagle Scout Project 

CORRESPONDENCE/COMMUNICATIONS 

VISITOR'S BUSINESS- (Public comment is limited to three minutes 

per person and only those items that are on the agenda.) 

9. ADJOURNMENT 




































	SKMBT_C652D13080809340
	SKMBT_C652D13080809350

